
Friday Feb. 17, 2017 Punta Arenas/Chile NM

Saturday Feb. 18, 2017 Garibaldi Glacier/Chile 215

Puerto Williams/Chile (technical stop) 94

Sunday Feb. 19, 2017
Cape Horn/Chile (Horn Island 

Circumnavigation)
213

Monday Feb. 20, 2017 At Sea

Tuesday Feb. 21, 2017 Half Moon Island 562

Wednesday Feb. 22, 2017 Cuverville Island 157

Wihelmina Bay 27

Thursday Feb. 23, 2017 Neko Harbour 22

Paradise Bay 62

Friday Feb. 24, 2017 Gonzalez Videla & Waterboat Point 63

Port Lockroy 87

Lemaire Channel 54

Saturday Feb. 25, 2017 Damoy Point 48

Sunday Feb. 26, 2017 Deception Island (cruising by)  - 

Yankee Harbour (passing by)  - 

Monday Feb. 27, 2017 At Sea

Tuesday Feb. 28, 2017 Cape Horn/Chile 753

Puerto Williams/Chile (technical stop) 83

Wednesday Mar. 01, 2017 Tucker Islands 276

Thursday Mar. 02, 2017 Punta Arenas/Chile 68

2784

February 17 - March 02, 2017

TOTAL DISTANCE (NM)

Adventure from Cape Horn to the 

Penguins of Antarctica




